
(Assistants)

Rev. Fathers

1. Cheerakathil Thomas (Sinto) Narakkal

2. Chethimattam Abraham (Ginu) Kizhakkambalam

3. Chirackal Xavier (Abin) Vallam

4. Enchakattumannil Mathew (Jessab) Thirumudikkunnu

5. Kachirackal Mathew (Martin) Mookkannoor

6. Kadookunnel John (Sony) Puthenpally

7. Kalapurackal Joseph (Abin) Koratty

8. Kannambilly Joseph (Sanjo) Edappally

9. Kannattu John (Jibin) Aimury

10. Kavalippadan Varkey (Jithin) Kokkunnu

11. Koikkara Antony (Binto) Thuravoor N.

12. Kunnel Joseph (Vinu) Angamaly

13. Kurickavelichira Antony (Jithu) Pallippuram

14. Madappadan Varghese (Geo) Muttam

15. Madathil Joseph (Christy) Koratty

16. Madavanakad Joseph (Jomon) Thripunithura

17. Maippan Thomas (Ancil) Malayattoor

18. Maliyekkal Antony (Tony) Pulluvazhy

19. Manayampilly Sebastian (Sibin) Elamkulam

20. Manickathan Joseph (Tony) Nadel

21. Manickathan Xavier (Dino) Study

22. Meembamthanathu Stephen (Dibin) Catechism Asst.

23. Mekkanthuruthil Alex Elavoor Kunnel

24. Mulavarickal Joseph (Nelbin) Ernakulam

25. Mulavarickal Varghese (Bibin) Aluva

26. Naduvathusery Antony Manjapra

27. Odanattu Raphael (Amal) Kuttipuzha

28. Padayattil Chacko (Jinto) Thalayolaparambu

29. Palamoottil George (Pradeesh) Kudavechoor

30. Pallipatt Joseph (Jinu) Parur-Kottakkavu

31. Pallippattu Joseph (Jith) Kanjoor



32. Panavelil James Palarivattom

33. Parecattil Paul (Sifil) Chunangamvely

34. Parecattil Varghese (Albin) Kurisumudy - Spiritual Director

35. Thettayil George (Charles) Asokapuram

36. Thykkoottathil Varghese (Prince) Karukutty

37. Thyparambil Antony (John) Edakkunnu

38. Vadakkan Joseph Naduvattam

39. Varikkattupadam Mathew (Vinil) Vaikom

40. Vattakkara James (Jomish) Meloor

41. Vellattuparambil Varghese (Praveen) Cheranalloor East

Religious

42. Airukattu Nithin CMI Koodalappad

43. Anikudiyil Dias SDB Malayattoor (Jan. - May 2020)

44. Chakiath Alex RCJ Vimalagiri (Jan. - April 2020)

45. Chittattukarakkaran Benjo SVD Poonithura

46. Iphence T. Jose M.Ss.Cc. Mattoor

47. Jessel Immanuel M.Ss.Cc. Muringoor (Jan. - May 2020)

48. Kalpakasseril Mathew Daniel HGN Ezhupunna

49. Kodappanamkunnel Sanil SDB Akaparambu (Jan. - May 2020)

50. Malakkaran Tomy OFM Conv. Chittoor - Snehasusrooshalayam (Helping)

51. Vadakkepurathan Rinu RCJ Kurisumudy - (Helping) (Jan. - April 2020)

52. Vettukattil Francis MCBS Kalady

Chancellor



(Assistants)

Place Rev. Fathers

1. Aimury Kannattu John (Jibin)

2. Akaparambu Kodappanamkunnel Sanil SDB

3. Aluva Mulavarickal Varghese (Bibin)

4. Angamaly Kunnel Joseph (Vinu)

5. Asokapuram Thettayil George (Charles)

6. Catechism Asst. Meembamthanathu Stephen (Dibin)

7. Cheranalloor East Vellattuparambil Varghese (Praveen)

8. Chunangamvely Parecattil Paul (Sifil)

9. Edakkunnu Thyparambil Antony (John)

10. Edappally Kannambilly Joseph (Sanjo)

11. Elamkulam Manayampilly Sebastian (Sibin)

12. Elavoor Kunnel Mekkanthuruthil Alex

13. Ernakulam Mulavarickal Joseph (Nelbin)

14. Ezhupunna Kalpakasseril Mathew Daniel HGN

15. Kalady Vettukattil Francis MCBS

16. Kanjoor Pallippattu Joseph (Jith)

17. Karukutty Thykkoottathil Varghese (Prince)

18. Kizhakkambalam Chethimattam Abraham (Ginu)

19. Kokkunnu Kavalippadan Varkey (Jithin)

20. Koodalappad Airukattu Nithin CMI

21. Koratty Kalapurackal Joseph (Abin)

22. Koratty Madathil Joseph (Christy)

23. Kudavechoor Palamoottil George (Pradeesh)

24. Kurisumudy - Help Vadakkepurathan Rinu RCJ

25. Kurisumudy - Spiritual Director Parecattil Varghese (Albin)

26. Kuttipuzha Odanattu Raphael (Amal)

27. Malayattoor Anikudiyil Dias SDB

28. Malayattoor Maippan Thomas (Ancil)

29. Manjapra Naduvathusery Antony



30. Mattoor Iphence T. Jose M.Ss.Cc.

31. Meloor Vattakkara James (Jomish)

32. Mookkannoor Kachirackal Mathew (Martin)

33. Muringoor Jessel Immanuel M.Ss.Cc.

34. Muttam Madappadan Varghese (Geo)

35. Nadel Manickathan Joseph (Tony)

36. Naduvattam Vadakkan Joseph

37. Narakkal Cheerakathil Thomas (Sinto)

38. Palarivattom Panavelil James

39. Pallippuram Kurickavelichira Antony (Jithu)

40. Parur-Kottakkavu Pallipatt Joseph (Jinu)

41. Poonithura Chittattukarakkaran Benjo SVD

42. Pulluvazhy Maliyekkal Antony (Tony)

43. Puthenpally Kadookunnel John (Sony)

44. Study Manickathan Xavier (Dino)

45. Thalayolaparambu Padayattil Chacko (Jinto)

46. Thirumudikkunnu Enchakattumannil Mathew (Jessab)

47. Thripunithura Madavanakad Joseph (Jomon)

48. Thuravoor N. Koikkara Antony (Binto)

49. Vaikom Varikkattupadam Mathew (Vinil)

50. Vallam Chirackal Xavier (Abin)

51. Vimalagiri Chakiath Alex RCJ

52. Chittoor - Snehasusrooshalayam Malakkaran Tomy OFM Conv.

Chancellor


